
 
 

Rich 

Saudi Arabia 

Germany 

U.S 

Middle 

China 

Thailand 

Iran 

Poor 

Honduras 

Philippines 

Uganda 

(LEB)/[(CC)/(TP)] 

Years/barrels/person 

680 

3,500 

1,600 

10,300 

4,700 

2,100 

No data 

2,900 

No data 

(MYS)/[(CC)/(TP)] 

Years/(barrels/day/person) 

143 

746.2 

340 

1,900 

1017 

450 

No data 

5871 

No data 

(GDP)/(CC) 

Million $/barrel/day 

0.213 

1.94 

1.2 

1.18 

0.407 

0.15 

No data 

1.39 

No data 

 


